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APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ISIN:  US03782L1017

Overview
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Price
32.87 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.38% (1.38)

US03782L1017
APPN

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

1,221 EUR
S&P 500

32.30 USD (100)
32.87 USD (2,000)
32.33 USD

33.17 USD

32.13 USD

31.49 USD
32.758558 USD
318,053
10,414,550.45
8,364

WKN: 03782L101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US03782L1017&ID_NOTATION=188513418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d74d316bc12828ededcef973de6af3d084377a6890a3801491e5f756b81a1e12&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fc40771e07abb15c&time=1726431454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36c3a27dfc58cd734cfafa73783403453c2693df4e8619a3cbbacdf64b5d9435&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=43b8689445cac5740&time=1726431454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b823dabbf4ed471e5befd6a1229a297a6e8313e1408739f0f1e5ff8fa1f9ef1a&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=4f4e3c641d6b85551&time=1726431454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ccc8199d119c6bf10a3f8cdfbf71397ba8478f068df7e265de22c939d712ba6&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b0dcf52a4be455eff&time=1726431454&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbd36a8bee3627f1b179523dcda5eef6ac3bdfc8c4d3c919d238b904650c5b9b&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b95febfd3a37558c9&time=1726431454&tool=RSC

APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
32.87 USD

Difference

General attributes

4.38% (1.38)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

31.46 USD (354,618
30.56 USD (575,651
31.68 USD (614,375

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

35.15 USD (507,390
42.18 USD (2024/04/09
26.28 USD (2024/06/18
47.72 USD (2023/09/14

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.28 USD (2024/06/18)

ISIN US03782L1017
Symbol APPN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,221 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 32.30 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 32.87 USD (2,000)
Open 32.33 USD
High 33.17 USD
Low 32.13 USD
Close (prev. day) 31.49 USD
VWAP 32.758558 USD
Volume (pcs) 318,053
Trading volume 10,414,550.45
Number of trades 8,364
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -8.44% -30.40% -67.88%
Perf (abs.) -3.03 -14.36 -69.47
Beta - - -
Volatility 55.78  53.93 65.49

ERSTE

Group

All listings for APPIAN CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 29.66 EUR 0.00 4
13
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 29.32 EUR 0.00 5
13
Nasdaq 2024/09/ 22:00 32.87 USD 10.41 8,364
13
Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 28.53 EUR 0.00 1
13
London Stock 2024/08/ 15:30 31.16 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188513418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205299242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209934701
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581151
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477251

APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/09/ 21:55 29.42 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 19:30 29.47 EUR 0.00
13

2024/09/ 20:30 29.29 EUR 0.00
13

10

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189229818
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207016658

APPIAN CORPORATION COM USDO0.0001 CL A

Company profile

Company Logo
Appian

Contact Details
APPIAN CORPORATION COM

Company Profile

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	APPIAN CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for APPIAN CORPORATION COM USD0.0001 CL A

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



